
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Paran Hazarika M 12/11/1960 19880 Active ASM
2 Manoj Kumar M 2/25/1964 33553 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Vipin Sharma M 6/22/1960 39368 Renewal Pending CHG
4 Narendra Bansal M 3/9/1961 23188 Active DLI
5 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Active DLI
6 Raman Rawat M 9/25/1963 53453 Renewal Pending DLI
7 Joginder Paul Sharma M 8/5/1964 48170 Active DLI
8 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI
9 Sunil Kumar Naik M 9/4/1960 37051 Active GUJ
10 Dharamvir Jaglan M 12/14/1961 47750 Renewal Pending HAR
11 Sandeep Mahajan M 5/20/1964 17129 Renewal Pending HAR
12 Pratap Singh M 12/28/1962 53596 Renewal Pending HAR
13 Chander Shekher Turki M 7/28/1962 1760 Active HP
14 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K
15 Lolas Karketta M 1/6/1964 21581 Active JAR
16 Sanjay Kumar Sharma M 1/2/1964 14493 Active JAR
17 Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 Active KTK
18 Sandeep Vij M 10/20/1964 32962 Active KTK
19 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH
20 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Renewal Pending MAH
21 Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH
22 Indra Singh Rawat M 10/10/1961 9029 Active MAH
23 Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 Active MAH
24 Milind Vinayak Wadalkar M 6/19/1961 50724 Active MAH
25 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 Active MIZ
26 Lalrinkima R. M 12/22/1964 5250 Active MIZ
27 Brijesh Singh Jadon M 8/16/1960 28563 Active MP
28 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Active MP
29 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active MP
30 Ravindra Shrivas M 11/15/1963 5109 Renewal Pending MP
31 Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 7/10/1964 72 Active MP
32 Dharmesh Yashlaha M 9/16/1964 17076 Renewal Pending MP
33 Rajesh Kumar Yohan M 10/5/1960 13522 Active MP
34 Prithvi Raj Janartha M 12/4/1961 49246 Active PNB
35 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB
36 Dinesh Raina M 12/15/1961 23609 Active PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ
38 Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 Active RBI
39 Chandra Sekaran Natesan M 2/7/1960 54984 Active TN
40 Babul Saha M 1/19/1961 8426 Active TPR
41 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 Active TS
42 Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 Active TS
43 Ravi Govind Rachamalla M 12/25/1962 30802 Active TS
44 Dinesh Kapoor M 6/30/1964 38148 Active UP
45 Surendra Kumar Mishra M 3/29/1962 55869 Renewal Pending UP
46 Radheyshyam Sharma M 6/8/1964 6954 Renewal Pending UP
47 Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Renewal Pending UP
48 Sripal Chaudhary M 4/1/1964 49125 Renewal Pending UTR
49 Dhiraj Goel M 6/10/1963 53734 Active UTR
50 Atul Kumar Joshi M 12/15/1962 6933 Renewal Pending UTR
51 Madan Lal M 4/2/1963 23587 Active UTR
52 Nawin Chandra Pathak M 10/10/1960 40591 Active UTR
53 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 3/30/1960 5196 Active WB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
2 Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Renewal Pending DLI
3 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA
4 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR
5 Rajani Pani F 1/14/1964 9892 Active KTK
6 Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK
7 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH
8 Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 Active MAH
9 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
10 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ
11 Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Paran Hazarika M 12/11/1960 19880 Active ASM

Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 Active RBI
2 Rajeev Mehta M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG

Ombir Saini M 9/9/1963 6851 Renewal Pending CHG
3 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI

Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG
4 Sandeep Mahajan M 5/20/1964 17129 Renewal Pending HAR

Dinesh Raina M 12/15/1961 23609 Active PNB
5 Rajender Mohan M 1/25/1957 28452 Renewal Pending HAR

Pratap Singh M 12/28/1962 53596 Renewal Pending HAR
6 Mukesh Chand M 7/20/1957 28524 Active HP

Prithvi Raj Janartha M 12/4/1961 49246 Active PNB
7 Arbind Vijay Bilung M 5/24/1963 8712 Active JAR

Lolas Karketta M 1/6/1964 21581 Active JAR
8 Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 Active KTK

Sandeep Vij M 10/20/1964 32962 Active KTK
9 Harish Angolkar M 12/15/1962 5187 Active MAH

Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI
10 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH

Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK
11 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Renewal Pending MAH

Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH
12 Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 Active MAH

Milind Vinayak Wadalkar M 6/19/1961 50724 Active MAH
13 Lalhmachhuana C M 10/21/1963 56542 Active MIZ

Lalrinkima R. M 12/22/1964 5250 Active MIZ
14 Brijesh Singh Jadon M 8/16/1960 28563 Active MP

Ravindra Shrivas M 11/15/1963 5109 Renewal Pending MP
15 Vinay Singh Matharu M 1/7/1962 9116 Renewal Pending MP

Chander Shekher Turki M 7/28/1962 1760 Active HP
16 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Active MP

Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active MP
17 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB

Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Renewal Pending DLI
18 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ

Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Babul Saha M 1/19/1961 8426 Active TPR

Rameswar Saha M 5/21/1960 5459 Active WB
20 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS

Puran Chandra Tewari M 6/29/1961 7780 Active HAR
21 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 Active TS

Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 Active TS
22 Ravi Govind Rachamalla M 12/25/1962 30802 Active TS

Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH
23 Surendra Kumar Mishra M 3/29/1962 55869 Renewal Pending UP

Radheyshyam Sharma M 6/8/1964 6954 Renewal Pending UP
24 Dhiraj Goel M 6/10/1963 53734 Active UTR

Madan Lal M 4/2/1963 23587 Active UTR
25 Dharmendra Juneja M 9/14/1963 5395 Renewal Pending UTR

Rajesh Mittal M 6/20/1964 38585 Renewal Pending UTR
26 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 3/30/1960 5196 Active WB

Sanjay Kumar Sharma M 1/2/1964 14493 Active JAR
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP
2 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR

Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 Renewal Pending RAJ
3 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH

Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
4 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 Active MAH

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 Active MAH
5 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH

Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK
6 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Paran Hazarika M 12/11/1960 19880 Active ASM

Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA
2 Rajeev Mehta M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG

Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
3 Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG

Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR
4 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI
5 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 Active DLI

Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH
6 Vijay Balia M 9/30/1962 32508 Active GUJ

Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Renewal Pending GUJ
7 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K

Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ
8 Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK

Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK
9 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH
10 Lalramliana M 1/1/1957 23302 Active MIZ

Tlangkungi F 5/28/1964 28207 Active MIZ
11 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 Active MAH
12 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS
13 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP
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